ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoM
(lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
19F06293012 Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 314 2,053.00 2,267.00
19F06273012 Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 314 2,053.00 2,267.00
19F06293010 Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 279 2,009.00 2,223.00
19F06273010 Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 279 2,009.00 2,223.00
19F06293008 Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 237 1,956.00 2,172.00
19F06273008 Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 237 1,956.00 2,172.00
Legend: 19F Folding Tables
example: 19F06293012
19F06= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
30= Table Top Width (inches)
12= Table Top Length (feet)
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoM
Round Tables (lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
00.861,100.011,1461D”27 x H”92 - dnuoRDR279230M22
00.861,100.011,1461D”27 x H”72 - dnuoRDR277230M22
00.18900.229801D”06 x H”92 - dnuoRDR069230M22
00.18900.229801D”06 x H”72 - dnuoRDR067230M22
00.87800.91867D”84 x H”92 - dnuoRDR849230M22
00.87800.91867D”84 x H”72 - dnuoRDR847230M22
00.53800.67706D”04 x H”92 - dnuoRDR049230M22
00.53800.67706D”04 x H”72 - dnuoRDR047230M22
00.272,100.091,1861D”27 x H”tsujdA - dnuoRDR27JA30M22
00.431,100.350,1211D”06 x H”tsujdA - dnuoRDR06JA30M22
00.540,100.46908D”84 x H”tsujdA - dnuoRDR84JA30M22
00.24900.06846D”04 x H”tsujdA - dnuoRDR04JA30M22
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoMselbaT elgnatceR
(lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
22M03293006 Rectangle - 29”H x 30”W x 6’L 96 784.00 844.00
22M03273006 Rectangle - 27”H x 30”W x 6’L 96 784.00 844.00
22M03293004 Rectangle - 29”H x 30”W x 4’L 73 748.00 806.00
22M03273004 Rectangle - 27”H x 30”W x 4’L 73 748.00 806.00
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoMselbaT ylfrettuB
(lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
00.310,100.45929D”84 x H”92 - ylfrettuBFB849230M22
00.310,100.45929D”84 x H”72 - ylfrettuBFB847230M22

00.73900.08858D”84 x H”72 - nogaxeHXH847230M22
Adjustable Height (field adjusts from 24”-32”)
00.160,100.300,188D”84 x H”tsujdA - nogaxeHXH84JA30M22
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoMselbaT nogatcO
(lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
00.310,100.459701D”46 x H”92 - nogatcOCO469230M22
00.310,100.459701D”46 x H”72 - nogatcOCO467230M22
Adjustable Height (field adjusts from 24”-32”)
00.211,100.350,1011D”46 x H”tsujdA - nogatcOCO46JA30M22
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoMselbaT lavO
(lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
00.571,100.611,1811L”06 x W”27 x H”92 - lavOVO06279230M22
00.571,100.611,1811L”06 x W”27 x H”72 - lavOVO06277230M22
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoMselbaT detagnolE
(lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
22M032960EL Elongated - 29”H x 60”W x 70”L 120 936.00 994.00
22M032760EL Elongated - 27”H x 60”W x 70”L 120 936.00 994.00
22M032948EL Elongated - 29”H x 48”W x 60”L 100 841.00 900.00
22M032748EL Elongated - 27”H x 48”W x 60”L 100 841.00 900.00
Adjustable Height (field adjusts from 24”-32”)
22M03AJ48EL Elongated - Adjust”H x 48”W x 60”L 103 923.00 1,005.00
Legend: 22M Shaped Tables
example: 22M032972RD
22M03= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
72= Table Top Diameter (inches)
RD= Table Shape
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoM
Round T-Leg Table (lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
22M042960RD-MT Round - 29”H x 60”D w/ T-Leg 121 968.00 1,027.00
22M042948RD-MT Round - 29”H x 48”D w/ T-Leg 100 860.00 919.00
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoMelbaT geL-T erauqS
(lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
22M042948SQ-MT Square - 29”H x 48”D w/ T-Leg 99 848.00 907.00
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoMelbaT geL-T nogaxeH
(lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
22M042948HX-MT Hexagon - 29”H x 48”D w/ T-Leg 97 923.00 983.00
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoM
Octagon T-Leg Table (lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
22M042964OC-MT Octagon - 29”H x 64”D w/ T-Leg 119 1,001.00 1,059.00
Legend: 22M with Comfort Leg
example: 22M042960RD-MT
22M04= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
60= Table Top Diameter (inches)
RD= Table Shape
MT= T-Leg
22M: Mobile Shaped Tables with Comfort Leg
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoM
(lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
23M06293012 Rectangle - 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 170 1,236.00 1,303.00
23M06273012 Rectangle - 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 170 1,236.00 1,303.00
23M06293612 Rectangle - 29”H x 36”W x 12’L 225 1,290.00 1,358.00
23M06273612 Rectangle - 27”H x 36”W x 12’L 225 1,290.00 1,358.00
23M06293010 Rectangle - 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 158 1,179.00 1,247.00
23M06273010 Rectangle - 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 158 1,179.00 1,247.00
23M06293610 Rectangle - 29”H x 36”W x 10’L 161 1,236.00 1,303.00
23M06273610 Rectangle - 27”H x 36”W x 10’L 161 1,236.00 1,303.00
23M06293008 Rectangle - 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 106 1,054.00 1,124.00
23M06273008 Rectangle - 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 106 1,054.00 1,124.00
23M06293608 Rectangle - 29”H x 36”W x 8’L 125 1,098.00 1,168.00
23M06273608 Rectangle - 27”H x 36”W x 8’L 125 1,098.00 1,168.00
Wheelchair-Accessible
23M06323612 Rectangle - 32”H x 36”W x 12’L 230 1,448.00 1,516.00
23M06323610 Rectangle - 32”H x 36”W x 10’L 220 1,419.00 1,487.00
Legend: 23M Mobile Tables
example: 23M06293012
23M06= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)

34M99271504 Convert Bnch/Tbl 27”H x 15”W x 4’L 64 879.00 879.00
34M99251504 Convert Bnch/Tbl 25”H x 15”W x 4’L 64 879.00 879.00
Heavy-Duty
35M06291508 Convert Bnch/Tbl 29”H x 15”W x 8’L - Rein 121 1,081.00 1,081.00
34/35M Accessories
00.5200.52detalp emorhc ,msinahceM gnikniL M43352093
*Horizontal caster support only.
Legend: 34M/35M Convertible Bnch/Tbl
example: 34M99291508
34M99= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
15= Table Top Width (inches)
8= Table Top Length (feet)
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoM
(lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
59M06293012-S16 16 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 300 2,215.00 2,609.00
59M06273012-S16 16 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 300 2,215.00 2,609.00
59M06293012-S12 12 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 275 2,108.00 2,444.00
59M06273012-S12 12 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 275 2,108.00 2,444.00
59M06293010-S12 12 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 275 1,924.00 2,260.00
59M06273010-S12 12 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 200 1,924.00 2,260.00
59M06293008-S8 8 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 200 1,771.00 2,024.00
59M06273008-S8 8 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 200 1,771.00 2,024.00
Non-folding Units
59M06293004-S4 4 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 4’L 135 846.00 1,057.00
59M06273004-S4 4 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 4’L 135 846.00 1,057.00
Wheelchair-Accessible
59M06303612-S8 8 Stool Table 30”H x 36”W x 12’L 320 2,139.00 2,476.00
59M06303610-S6 6 Stool Table 30”H x 36”W x 10’L 320 1,952.00 2,206.00
59M06303612-S8 Legend: 59M Mobile with Stools
example: 59M06293012-S16
59M06= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
30= Table Top Width (inches)
12= Table Top Length (feet)
59M06303610-S6 S16= Number of Stools
59M: Mobile Table with Stools (Spring-Assisted Lift)
23M: Mobile Rectangular Tables
34M/35M: Convertible Bench/Table
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoM
(lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
59T05293012-S12 12 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 260 2,011.00 2,503.00
59T05273012-S12 12 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 260 2,011.00 2,503.00
59T05293010-S12 12 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 225 1,934.00 2,301.00
59T05273010-S12 12 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 225 1,934.00 2,301.00
           Early Childhood 59T05243010-S12 12 Stool Table 24”H x 30”W x 10’L 220 1,934.00 2,301.00
59T05293008-S08 8 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 174 1,769.00 2,045.00
59T05273008-S08 8 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 174 1,769.00 2,045.00
Legend: 59T Folding Tables
example: 59T05293012-S12
59T05= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
30= Table Top Width (inches)
12= Table Top Length (feet)
S12= Number of Stools
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoM
(lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
59T05293012BNCH Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 335 2,299.00 2,569.00
59T05273012BNCH Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 335 2,299.00 2,569.00
59T05293010BNCH Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 286 2,239.00 2,509.00
59T05273010BNCH Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 286 2,239.00 2,509.00
59T05293008BNCH Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 240 2,178.00 2,448.00
59T05273008BNCH Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 240 2,178.00 2,448.00
Legend: 59T Folding Tables
example: 59T05293012BNCH
59T05= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
30= Table Top Width (inches)
12= Table Top Length (feet)
BNCH= Bench Seating
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoM
Round Tables (lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
59T062960RD-S8 8 Stool Table 29”H x 60” dia. 209 1,898.00 2,118.00
59T062760RD-S8 8 Stool Table 27”H x 60” dia. 209 1,898.00 2,118.00
59T062960RDB2S4 2 Bnch/4 Stool Table 29”H x 60” dia. 215 2,032.00 2,261.00
59T062760RDB2S4 2 Bnch/4 Stool Table 27”H x 60” dia. 215 2,032.00 2,261.00
59T062960RD-B4 4 Bench Table 29”H x 60” dia. 221 2,232.00 2,461.00
59T062760RD-B4 4 Bench Table 27”H x 60” dia. 221 2,232.00 2,461.00
Wheelchair-Accessible
59T063260RD-S6 6 Stool Table 32”H x 60” dia. 201 2,084.00 2,317.00
59T063260RDB2S2 2 Bnch/2 Stool Table 32”H x 60” dia. 215 2,025.00 2,240.00
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoMselbaT nogatcO
(lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
59T062960OC-S8 8 Stool Table 29”H x 60” dia. 209 1,889.00 2,115.00
59T062760OC-S8 8 Stool Table 27”H x 60” dia. 209 1,889.00 2,115.00
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoMselbaT erauqS
(lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
59T04295263-S8 8 Stool Table 29”H x 52”W x 63”L 220 1,860.00 2,086.00
59T04275263-S8 8 Stool Table 27”H x 52”W x 63”L 220 1,860.00 2,086.00
59T04295263-B2S4 2 Bnch/4 Stool Table 29”H x 52”W x 63”L 226 1,889.00 2,115.00
59T04275263-B2S4 2 Bnch/4 Stool Table 27”H x 52”W x 63”L 226 1,889.00 2,115.00
selbaT depahS T95 :dnegeL
example: 59T062960RD-S8
59T06= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
60= Table Top Diameter (inches)
RD= Round Shape
S8= Number of Stools
59T: Mobile Shaped Tables with Surround Seating (Torsion Lift)
59T: Mobile Folding Table with Stools (Torsion Lift)
59T: Mobile Folding Table with Benches (Torsion Lift)
ecirP tsiLecirP tsiLthgW xppAnoitpircseD#ledoMselbaT detagnolE
(lbs) (powdercoat) (chrome)
59T0729120ELS12 12 Stool Table 29”H x 44”W x 120”L 320 2,548.00 2,908.00
59T0727120ELS12 12 Stool Table 29”H x 44”W x 120”L 321 2,548.00 2,908.00
59T062760EL-S8 8 Stool Table 27”H x 48”W x 60”L 215 1,882.00 2,111.00
59T062760ELB2S4 2 Bnch/ 4 Stool Table 27”H x 48”W x 60”L 221 1,911.00 2,140.00
Wheelchair-Accessible
59T0729120ELS10 10 Stool Table 29”H x 44”W x 120”L 320 2,548.00 2,908.00
Legend: 59T Elongated Shaped Tables
example: 59T0729120ELS12
59T07= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)